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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

196908180000
00100

08/18/1969
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN*

Grantee

MAPS

STERRETT-
MCCULSKY
PROPERT

5

a4

5

44

Book:5 Pg:44
Sub:GLEN T
MCCKLUSKEY
PROPERTY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196912010000
00140

12/01/1969
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN*

Grantee

MAPS

PFEIFFERE
PROPERTY

49

49

Book:5 Pg:49
Sub:PFEIFFER
S PROPERTY
BOUNDARY
SURVEY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196901230000
00010

01/23/1969
12:00:00 AM

WALTER
COVE

Grantor

MAPS

2ND SECTOR-
COOSA RIVER

[&]

41

41

Book:5 Pg:41
Sub:WALTERS
COVE
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196908180000
00100

08/18/1969
12:00:00 AM

STERRETT-
MCCULSKY
PROPERT

Grantor

MAPS

*NONE GIVEN*

a1

44

44

Book:5 Pg:44
Sub:GLEN T
MCCKLUSKEY
PROPERTY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196906030000
00050

06/03/1969
12:00:00 AM

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MOONEY
TRACTOR CO
ETAL

273

519

196906030000
00090

06/03/1969
12:00:00 AM

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MOONEY,
WILLIAM J.
ETAL

273

519

196911110000
00120

11/11/1969
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
SHORES

Grantor

MAPS

1969 SECTOR-
SHELBY

a1

46

46

Book:5 Pg:46
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES INC
1969 SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196901310000
00030

01/31/1969
12:00:00 AM

INDIAN CREST
ESTATES

Grantor

MAPS

2ND SECTOR-
HELENA

a1

42

42

Book:5 Pg:42
Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196905010000
00040

05/01/1969
12:00:00 AM

HELENA

Grantee

MAPS

INDIAN
VALLEY-1ST
SECTOR

43

43

Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

196901230000
00010

01/23/1969
12:00:00 AM

2ND SECTOR-
COOSA RIVER

Grantee

MAPS

WALTER
COVE

41

41

Book:5 Pg:41
Sub:WALTERS
COVE
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07




196901310000 (01/31/1969 2ND SECTOR- |Grantee MAPS INDIAN CREST |5 42 42 Book:5 Pg:42
00030 12:00:00 AM HELENA ESTATES Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196901310000 (01/31/1969 3RD SECTOR- |Grantee MAPS INDIAN CREST |7 23 23 Book:7 Pg:23
00020 12:00:00 AM HELENA ESTATES Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07
196911110000 (11/11/1969 1969 SECTOR- | Grantee MAPS SHELBY 5 46 46 Book:5 Pg:46
00120 12:00:00 AM SHELBY SHORES Sub:SHELBY
SHORES INC
1969 SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196906030000 |06/03/1969 MOONEY B.B. |Grantee RELEASES SMALL 273 519
00060 12:00:00 AM ETAL BUSINESS
ADMIN
196906030000 |06/03/1969 MOONEY Grantee RELEASES SMALL 273 519
00070 12:00:00 AM TRACTOR CO. BUSINESS
ETAL ADMIN
196908180000 (08/18/1969 MCCLUSKEY | Grantor MAPS STERRETT 5 44 44 Book:5 Pg:44
00110 12:00:00 AM GLENT. Sub:GLEN T
MCCLUSKEY
PROPERTY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196901310000 |01/31/1969 INDIAN CREST | Grantor MAPS 3RD SECTOR- |7 23 23 Book:7 Pg:23
00020 12:00:00 AM ESTATES HELENA Sub:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07
196905010000 |05/01/1969 INDIAN Grantor MAPS HELENA 5 43 43 Book:5 Pg:43
00040 12:00:00 AM VALLEY-1ST Sub:INDIAN
SECTOR VALLEY FIRST
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196911280000 |11/28/1969 ISLAND Grantor MAPS LEEDS 5 48 48 Book:5 Pg:48
00130 12:00:00 AM TRAILER Sub:ISLAND
COURT TRAILER
COURT
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196908180000 |08/18/1969 STERRETT Grantee MAPS MCCLUSKEY, |5 44 44 Book:5 Pg:44
00110 12:00:00 AM GLENT. Sub:GLEN T
MCCLUSKEY
PROPERTY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196906030000 |06/03/1969 SMALL Grantor RELEASES MOONEY, B.B. |273 519
00060 12:00:00 AM BUSINESS ETAL
ADMIN
196906030000 |06/03/1969 SMALL Grantor POWER OF MOONEY, B.B. |273 519
00080 12:00:00 AM BUSINESS ATTORNEY ETAL

ADMIN




196906030000 |06/03/1969 SMALL Grantor RELEASES MOONEY 273 519
00070 12:00:00 AM BUSINESS TRACTOR CO.
ADMIN ETAL
196906030000 |06/03/1969 MOONEY Grantee POWER OF SMALL 273 519
00050 12:00:00 AM TRACTOR CO ATTORNEY BUSINESS
ETAL ADMIN
196912010000 |12/01/1969 PFEIFFERE Grantor MAPS *NONE GIVEN*|5 49 49 Book:5 Pg:49
00140 12:00:00 AM PROPERTY Sub:PFEIFFER
S PROPERTY
BOUNDARY
SURVEY
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07
196906030000 |06/03/1969 MOONEY Grantee POWER OF SMALL 273 519
00090 12:00:00 AM WILLIAM J. ATTORNEY BUSINESS
ETAL ADMIN
196906030000 |06/03/1969 MOONEY B.B. |Grantee POWER OF SMALL 273 519
00080 12:00:00 AM ETAL ATTORNEY BUSINESS

ADMIN




